
 

PRICES 
Latest update 03/02/2026 

 

Commissions & bank charges 

Enjoy our full suite of solutions: you will only pay if you sell.  
No subscription, no set-up fees, no fixed fees, no termination fees. 

 

 
Euro € 

 
Swiss Franc CHF 

 
Pound £ 

 
Canadian Dollar $ 

COMMISSION 

Visa - 
Mastercard - 
Maestro - 
Bancontact - Mister 
Cash - 
Klarna - Twint 

2,5% per ticket sold, 
incl. tax 

min. €0,99 incl. tax 

CHF 0,99 + 2.5% per 
ticket sold, incl. tax 

£0,99 + 2,5% per 
ticket sold, incl. tax 

$0,99 + 2,75% per 
ticket sold, before 

tax 

Klarna - pay in 3 
instalments 

4,5% per ticket sold / 6% per ticket  
sold 

5% per ticket  
sold 

American Express 10% of the price of 
the ticket incl. tax 

10% of the price of 
the ticket incl. tax 

10% of the price of 
the ticket incl. tax 

10% of the price of 
the ticket incl. tax 

PayPal 3,25% per ticket 
sold, incl. tax 

min. €0,99 incl. tax 

CHF 0,99 + 3,5% per 
ticket sold, incl. tax 

/ $0,99 + 3,5% per 
ticket sold, incl. tax 

Free tickets and 
invitations 

Free Free Free Free 

Cross-Selling 2,5% incl. tax for 
products and 

services  

2,5% incl. tax for 
products and 

services  

2,5% incl. tax for 
products and 

services  

2,75% incl. tax for 
products and 

services   

SELLING ON LOCATION 

Box office sale €0,20 before tax 
per ticket issued​

(= 1 credit) 

CHF 0,20 before tax 
per ticket issued​

(= 1 credit) 

£0,20 before tax per 
ticket issued​

(= 1 credit) 

$0,20 before tax per 
ticket issued​

(= 1 credit) 

100 credits are offered when you create your account. Sold in batches of 100 credits 

CANCELLATION & REFUNDS 

Refund fees €2,00 before tax 
per order to refund  

CHF 2,00 before tax 
per order to refund 

£2,00 before tax per 
order to refund  

$2,00 
before tax per order 

to refund 
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Set-up & Premium Services 

All prices are excl. tax 
 
  

Euro € 
 

Swiss Franc 
CHF 

 
Pound £ 

 
Canadian 
Dollar $ 

SPECIAL SET-UP 

Light registration / accreditations module 
To manage registrations for your event. 
Includes the deletion of all payment information (credit 
card pictograms, buyer form, general terms and 
conditions of sale, etc.) in the sales module and on the 
confirmation email. 
Ticket issuance included in the limit of 1,000 
registrations. Beyond that please contact us. 
 
Included option: possibility to moderate registrations for 
your event. 
Included option: skipping the first step (choice of ticket type 
and number of tickets) if there is a minimum number of 
tickets set per order. 
Each module is valid for a single event. 
 

 
€375  

 
CHF 450  

 
£375  

 
$500  

Setting up a subscription 
Offer subscriptions to your attendees. Includes 
configuration setup, email customisation (subscription 
purchase confirmation and member code despatch) 
and training for the tool. 
 
Each set-up is valid for a single subscription. 

 
€400  

 
CHF 400  

 
£400  

 
$750 

Allocated seating 
Integrate your seating plan into the reservations 
module with block, row and seat numbers* 

 

10 working days to complete the plan from receipt of 
payment. 
Deployment of the plan on your first event is included. 

*According to elements provided by you and respecting the 
specifications given by us. 

 
€0,50 

per seat, with 
a minimum 

charge of  
€200 

0,20€ 
per duplicate 

seat, with a 
minimum 
charge of 

100€ 

 
CHF 0,50 

per seat, with 
a minimum 

charge of  
CHF 200 

CHF 0,25 
per duplicate 

seat, with a 
minimum 
charge of 
CHF 100 

 
£0,50 

per seat, with 
a minimum 

charge of  
£200 

£0,20 
per duplicate 

seat, with a 
minimum 
charge of 

£100 

 
$0,50 

per seat, with 
a minimum 

charge of 
$200 

$0,20 
per duplicate 

seat, with a 
minimum 
charge of 

$100 
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All prices are excl. tax 
 

 
Euro € 

 
Swiss Franc 

CHF 

 
Pound £ 

 
Canadian 
Dollar $ 

PREMIUM SERVICES  

E-tickets custom template 
Change the location of the variable content frame 
(text fields). 
Upload your image in A4 e-ticket, US letter or A6 
foldable e-badge format. 
 
Important: It is not possible to change the location of the 
text fields inside the frame nor to add new fields. 
Each template is valid for a single event. 

 
€300 

 
CHF 360 

 
£300 

 
$400 

Emails custom template 
The content of the standard email can be customised 
to your branding (images and text): header, name of 
the sender, reply email, subject line, the main body of 
the text and corresponding colours. 
 
Included option: deletion of the attached ticket 
Each template is valid for a single event. 

 
€250 

 
CHF 285  

 
£250 

 
$375 

Mini-site template 
To host your ticketing module (single or multi-events) 
or your cashless module on a webpage in your 
branding. 
-​ One page with 2 sections 
-​ Accessible from any device 

 
Each template is valid for a single event. 

 
€975  

 
CHF 1,150  

 
£975  

 
$1,500  

Importing a guest or attendees list in the interface 
Importing barcodes, name of the ticket, price, first and 
last names, company and comment fields. 
 
Each import is valid for a single event. 

 
€0,50 / 
contact, 

€200 
minimum / 

import 

 
CHF 0,60 / 

contact, 
CHF 240 

minimum / 
import  

 
£0,50 / 

contact, 
£200 

minimum / 
import 

 
$0,50 / 

contact, 
300$ 

minimum / 
import 

 

Would you like to go further? 
For an invitation platform, accreditation module, etc.  
Please contact us at contact@weezevent.com to get a quote. 
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Equipment rental & purchase of consumables 

All prices are excl. tax 
 

 
Euro € 

 
Swiss Franc 

CHF 

 
Pound £ 

 
Canadian 
Dollar $ 

SHORT TERM RENTAL 

Mobile terminal rental (point of sale and/or 
ticket scanning) 

 
1 day 

2 days 
3 days 
4 days 
5 days 
1 week 

1 month 
3 months 

 
 
Rental of a Zebra printer and a Weezbox 

 
1 day 

2 days 
3 days 
4 days 
5 days 
1 week 

1 month 
3 months 

 
 
 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
 
 
 

 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

 
 

 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
 
 
 

 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

 
 

 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
 
 
 

 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

 
 
 

$90  
$125 
$150  
$210 
$250 
$300 
$500 
$750  

 
 
 

 
$100 
 $150 
$210  
$250 
$300 
$450 
$750 
$950 

DELIVERY CHARGES 

Delivery charges Based on 
weight and 

distance 

Based on 
weight and 

distance 

Based on 
weight and 

distance 

Based on 
weight and 

distance 

Collection from Weezevent’s offices Free Free / Free 
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All prices are excl. tax 
 
  

Euro € 
 

Swiss Franc 
CHF 

 
Pound £ 

 
Canadian 
Dollar $ 

LONG TERM RENTAL 

Mobile terminal rental (point of sale and/or 
ticket scanning) 

 
6-month commitment 

1-year commitment 
 

Rental of a Zebra printer and a Weezbox 
 

6-month commitment 
1-year commitment 

Commitment:  
-​ 2 years: 10% discount 
-​ 3 years or more: 20% discount 

 
Included: 
-​ Equipment changed in 3 business days, 

depending on delivery time. Delivery 
charges to be paid by the organiser. 

-​ Replacement of the equipment if it 
becomes obsolete or if Weezevent 
changes its devices. 

 
Contract: 
-​ 1, 2 or 3 year commitment 
-​ Tacit renewal of the commitment for 1 year 

beyond the third year  
-​ Payment at the beginning of each rental 

year 
-​ In the event of termination of the contract, 

the remainder due is invoiced and remains 
due 

 
 
 

- 
- 
 
 
 

- 
- 

 
 
 

- 
- 
 
 
 

- 
- 

 
 

 
- 
- 
 
 
 

- 
- 

​
 
 

$1,000 
$1,250 

 
 
 

$1,250 
$1,750 

  

DELIVERY CHARGES 

Delivery charges Based on 
weight and 

distance 

Based on 
weight and 

distance 

Based on 
weight and 

distance 

Based on 
weight and 

distance 

Collection from Weezevent’s offices Free Free / Free 
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All prices are excl. tax 
 
  

Euro € 
 

Swiss Franc 
CHF 

 
Pound £ 

 
Canadian 
Dollar $ 

PURCHASE OF CONSUMABLES 

Thermal tickets 
in rolls of 1,000 tickets 

€20  CHF 23  £20  $50 

Thermal adhesive labels 
in rolls of 1,000 labels 

€20  CHF 23  £20  $40 

Thermal tickets with stubs 
in boxes of 1,000 tickets 

€70  CHF 80  £70  $100 

Badge holder 
in batches of 100 badge holders 

€35  CHF 40  £35  $55 

Badge holder + lanyard 
in batches of 100 badge holders and lanyards 

€80 CHF 95  £80  / 

DELIVERY CHARGES 

Delivery charges Based on 
Weight and 

distance 

Based on 
Weight and 

distance 

Based on 
Weight and 

distance 

Based on 
Weight and 

distance 

Collection from Weezevent’s offices Free Free / Free 
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Contact details for our offices 

WEEZEVENT SAS 
weezevent.com 
10 Rue Morice • 92110 Clichy • France 
Siret: 503 715 401 00017 | EU VAT: FR3503715401 | APE: 6203Z 
 
WEEZEVENT CANADA 
weezevent.com/fr-ca • weezevent.com/en-ca 
8506 rue St-Denis • Montréal H2P 2H2 (Québec) • Canada 
 
WEEZEVENT SWITZERLAND 
weezevent.com/fr-ch • weezevent.com/de-ch 
Rue Pré-du-Marché 23 • 1004 Lausanne, VD • Switzerland 
 
WEEZEVENT UK 
weezevent.com/en-gb 
72 - 74 Dean Street • W1D 3SG London • United Kingdom 
 
WEEZEVENT BELGIUM 
weezevent.com/nl 
Broederminstraat 52 bus 11 • 2018 Antwerp • Belgium 
 
WEEZEVENT SPAIN 
weezevent.com/es 
Calle Ulises, 16 – planta 8 • 28043 Madrid • Spain 
 
WEEZEVENT GERMANY 
weezevent.com/de 
Stralauer Allee 10 • 10245 Berlin • Germany 
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